
Notes d’examen 1 GAT, Module : Géologie 

 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 192034056014 ABABSA/عبابسة DJILANE HIBET ALLAH/جيلان هبة الله  

 212135019166 ABDELATIF/عبد اللطيف NOUR ELISLAM/نور الاسلام  

 212135001432 ABDELLI/عبدلي ISHAK/3.0 إسحاق 

 212135005519 ABDENNOURI/عبد النوري YASMINE/7.0 ياسمين 

 212135016683 ABERKANE/أبركان SOUMIA/4.5 سمية 

 212135013236 ABERKANE/ابركان YOUSRA/7.5 يسرى 

 212135013866 ACHOURI/عاشوري LINDA/2.5 ليندة 

 212135009218 ADJAL/عجال RAID/2.5 رائد 

 212135001301 ADOUI/عدوي OUSSAMA/2.5 أسامة 

 212139054640 AISSANI/عيساني HIBET ERRAHMANE/2.5 هبة الرحمان 

 212134059167 AISSAOUI/عيساوي HAYAT/2.0 حياة 

 212135010825 AMRANE/عمران YOUSRA/3.0 يسرى 

 212135016362 AMRAOUI/عمراوي RAID DHIAEDDINE/رائد ضياء الدين  

 212134057583 AOUAFI/عوافي DJAOUAHAR/2.5 جواهر 

 212135079927 ARIOUA/عريوة ANFAL/4.5 أنفال 

 212135012679 ASSAS/عساس IKRAM/6.0 إكرام 

 212135040089 ATROUS/عتروس AHMED AMINE/6.0 أحمد أمين 

 212139054514 AYACHE/عياش MOUDJIB ERRAHMANE/3.0 مجيب الرحمان 

 202034008711 AYESH/عايش CILINE/9.75 سلين 

 212135016404 AZIEZ/عزيز MOHAMMED HAROUNE/2.5 محمد هارون 

 212134060023 BAALI/بعلي FAIROUZ/5.5 فيروز 

 212134056678 BADGHIOU/بدغيو MEROUA/6.0 مروى 

 212135014256 BECHKA/بشقة MARWA/4.0 مروة 

 212134059175 BEDDIAF/بضياف DOUNIA/5.0 دنيا 

 212134059331 BEDDIAF/بضياف ZOHOR/زهور  

 212135014909 BEGHOURA/بغوره ABDENNOUR/3.0 عبدالنور 

 212135013660 BEHAZ/بهاز RAYEN/4.5 ريان 

 212139059626 BELBEGRA/بالبقرة SALAH/2.5 صالح 

 212135004432 BELDI/بلدي DHIKRA/5.5 ذكرى 

 212139077401 BELGACEMI/بالقاسمي HOCINE/5.5 حسين 

 212135014931 BELHIS/بلهيس MOHAMMED SALAH/4.5 محمد الصالح 

 202035016112 BELKHADRIA/بلخذريه LATIFA/6.75 لطيفه 

 212139055986 BELKHIR/بالخير MOHAMMED TAYEB/2.5 محمد الطيب 

 212134059228 BELKHIRI/بلخيري ABDELAZIZ/2.5 عبد العزيز 

 212135004978 BELLAGOUN/ لعقونب  MOHAMED ZAKARIA/2.5 محمد زكرياء 

 202034051615 BELLIL/بليل ILIAS/3.0 إلياس 

 202035004152 BELLOUMI/بلومي IMEN/ايمان  

 212139054426 BENACHOURA/بن عشورة SABRINAL/4.5 صبرينال 

 202035015281 BENALDJIA/بن علجيه SALIM/2.5 سليم 

 212135010781 BENAMOR/ ربن عم  HOUDA/4.5 هدى 

 212135002842 BENARBA/بن عربة KHADIDJA/3.5 خديجة 

 212135017596 BENCHADI/بن شادي ANIS/أنيس  



 212134059947 BEN DJABALLAH/بن جاب الله MAROUA/6.0 مروة 

 212135087166 BENGUESMIA/بن قسمية HIBAT ARAHMANE/4.0 هبة الرحمان 

 212135027210 BENHABROU/بن حبرو KARIMA/11.75 كريمة 

 212134058270 BENHACENE/بن حسن SOUHAYLA/3.5 سهيلة 

 212135017599 BENHIZIA/بن حيزية SELMA/5.0 سلمى 

 212134057861 BENLEULMI/بن العلمي AHMED ISLEM/2.5 أحمد إسلام 

 212139058808 BENMAHMOUD/بن محمود CHAMSEDDINE/3.0 شمس الدين 

 212135001968 BEN MEBAREK/بن مبارك CHAMES EL ACIL/7.25 شمس الاصيل 

 212134059149 BEN NADJAH/بن نجاح AHLEM NOUR EL ISLEM/احلام نور الاسلام  

 202035001476 BENNIA/بن نية INSAF/4.75 انصاف 

 212135012424 BENRAHMOUNE/بن رحمون ABBAS/3.0 عباس 

 212135001300 BENSACI/ ساسي بن  OUSSAMA/4.0 أسامة 

 191935015814 BENSADIA /بن سعدية YASMINA/2.5 ياسمينة 

 212135018143 BENSARI/بن ساري AHMED AMINE/5.0 أحمد أمين 

 171735030922 BENZAF/بن زاف SALIM/6.5 سليم 

 212135015914 BENZINA/بن زينة RAHMA/2.5 رحمة 

 212135014423 BEROUAL/بروال AYMEN/3.5 أيمن 

 212135006681 BERRAHAL/برحال YASMIN/8.75 ياسمين 

 212134059836 BERRAOUDI/برعودي AMANI CHAMS ELASIL/أماني شمس الاصيل  

 212135018457 BITAM/بيطام YOUSSRA/7.5 يسرى 

 212135005038 BOUAKAZ/بوعكاز MERIEM NOUR ELIMENE/7.75 مريم نور الإيمان 

 212134057588 BOUALI/بوعلي HANINE/5.0 حنين 

 212139056747 BOUANANE/بوعنان HADJER/6.0 هاجر 

 212135048099 BOUBCHIR/بوبشير CHAIMA/3.5 شيماء 

 212135011375 BOUCHAREB/بوشارب HEMZA WAHIB ALLAH/5.0 حمزه وهيب الله 

 212135014253 BOUCHEMMA/بوشمة FATMA/2.5 فاطمة 

 212135004555 BOUDIAF/بوضياف SARRA/8.5 سارة 

 212134057950 BOUDRAA/بوذراع MOAD/3.0 معاذ 

 212139077597 
BOUGHEZALA 
MOHAMMED/بوغزاله محمد KHALIFA/2.5 خليفة 

 212135011972 BOUHAFNA /بوحفنة ASSIL /7.0 أسيل 

 212135004273 BOUKEZZI/بوقزي AYA/5.0 اية 

 212134058596 BOUKHALFA/بوخالفة ASMA/أسماء  

 212135018194 BOUKHELOUF/بوخلوف DAOUD/3.0 داود 

 212134056489 BOUKHIL/بوكحيل AMOR/2.5 عمر 

 212135009143 BOULKIS/بولقيس SALSSABIL/4.5 سلسبيل 

 212135010627 BOUMARAF/بومعراف ABDELMOUNAIM/4.0 عبد المنعم 

 212135018074 BOUMECHACHE/ شاشبوم  ABDESSAMIE/2.5 عبد السميع 

 202034052002 BOUSSALEM/بوسالم ISMAIL/إسماعيل  

 212135017815 BOUTEBBA/بوطبة CHAIMA/6.5 شيماء 

 212135006671 BOUTIBA/بوطيبة WISSAL/11.0 وصال 

 212139054486 BOUZID/بوزيد FAITMAZOHRA/8.0 فاطمة الزهرة 

 212135002787 CHAIBAINOU/ ايب عينوش  IMANE/10.5 ايمان 

 212135006446 CHINAR/شينار ABDERACHID/4.5 عبد الرشيد 

 212135008301 DAHMANE/دحمان OUIDAD/3.0 وداد 

 212135002872 DEMMENE DEBBIH/دمان ذبيح ABDERRAOUF/3.0 عبد الرؤوف 

 212139075344 DERDOUR/دردور MOHAMED ISLAM/محمدإسلام  



 212139075157 DERKOUCHE/دركوش BELKHIR/بلخير  

 212135005072 DJAADOUR/جعدور MONCEF/3.5 منصف 

 212135004095 DJABALLAH/جاب الله AMIR/5.25 أمير 

 212134056303 DJAHFA/جحفة CHAHINEZ/5.5 شهيناز 

 212139058829 DJEGHEL/جغل TAREK/4.5 طارق 

 212134059124 DJERIDI/جريدي AYA/9.5 آية 

 212134056277 DJERIDI/جريدي CHOUROUK/9.25 شروق 

 212135042652 DJOUDI/جودي ILHEM/2.75 إلهام 

 212134057868 EL MAHARAT/المهرات RIHAB/5.25 رحاب 

 212139052105 FAKIH/فقيه NOURDINE/2.5 نور الدين 

 212135019013 FARHI/فرحي SELSABIL/5.0 سلسبيل 

 212135012711 FEGGOUS/فقوس RAFIQ/7.25 رفيق 

 212135012880 FEKKOUS/فكوس SAMER/4.5 سامر 

 212134059866 FERHATI/فرحاتي DJALILA/6.5 جليلة 

 212135002365 FERRAH/فراح Mohamed nour el islem/3.5 محمد نور الاسلام 

 212135012651 FORTAS/فرطاس AMAL/8.0 آمال 

 212135011355 GASMI/ ميقاس  AMANI/3.5 اماني 

 212134055770 GASMI/قاسمي AMIRA FARAH/7.5 أميرة فراح 

 202035080061 GASMI/قاسمي KAMEL/كمال  

 212135004163 GHANAI/غناي ISLEM/7.75 إسلام 

 202035013169 GHEDIRI/غديري GHADA/غادة  

 202035033759 GHERAB/غراب RAZAN/رزان  

 212135008114 GHERBAOUI/غرباوي MOHAMMED/محمد  

 212134055875 GHERBI/غربي INSAF/5.0 إنصاف 

 212135037430 GHERRAF/غراف ARAFI ABDELJABBAR/5.5 عرافي عبد الجبار 

 212135014057 GHODBANE/غضبان AYA/5.25 آية 

 202035014705 GHOUAR/غوار ASMA/3.0 اسماء 

 212135018020 GHOUNANI/غوناني ANIS/3.5 أنيس 

 212135018021 GHOUNANI/غوناني AYMEN/5.0 أيمن 

 212135013714 GUELMAMENE/قلمامن FOUZIA/3.0 فوزية 

 212135014948 GUELOUH/قلوح NADJATE/3.0 نجاة 

 212134059960 GUERMOUAI/قرموعي NAAMA/3.5 نعمة 

 212135041511 HACINI/حسيني FARES/فارس  

 212135013871 HACINI/حسيني OUJDANE SORIA/6.25 وجدان صورية 

 212135034650 HADAGHA/حذاقة MOUNA ELHAYETTE/6.0 منى الحياة 

 212139075543 HADJAIDJI/حجايجي IHSSANE/3.0 احسان 

 212135013807 HADNA/هدنة Oumaima/2.5 اميمة 

 212134059130 HAFSAOUI/حفصاوي ACHOUAK/3.0 أشواق 

 212134059364 HAFSAOUI/حفصاوي MOHAMED TAHAR/2.5 محمد الطاهر 

 212135014116 HAIDOUSSI/حيدوسي ROFAIDA/4.25 رفيدة 

 212135004129 HAMEL/هامل ANFEL/10.75 أنفال 

 212135090253 HAMIDI/حميدي ROKIYA/3.0 رقية 

 212139077473 HAMZA/حمزه FARES/فارس  

 212135002856 HEDJAZI/حجازي SELSABIL/8.5 سلسبيل 

 212135002909 HOMRI/حمري NESRINE/3.0 نسرين 

 212135028881 HOUADEF/هوادف LAMRI/4.0 العمري 

 212135026996 HOUCHAL/هوشال ALI/6.75 علي 



 212134063581 KALTOUM/كلتوم ACHWAK/4.5 اشواق 

 212135017521 KEBI/قبي FAIZA/7.0 فايزة 

 212134057917 KEZIZ/كزيز ALA EDDINE/3.75 علاء الدين 

 212134058932 KHAOUA/خاوة ISRA/2.5 إسراء 

 212135001434 KHEDDA/خدة ISRA/إسراء  

 212135040662 KHELIFA/خليفة IBTISAM/2.5 إبتسام 

 212139075285 KHELIFI/خليفي ABDELLATIF/4.5 عبد اللطيف 

 212134059128 KHERGAG/خرقاق ASMA/ ءأسما  4.0 

 212139056038 KHOUDRANE/خذران CHAHINEZ/3.5 شهيناز 

 212139075542 KHOUKHOU/خوخو INAS/3.0 إناس 

 212135090270 KODIFA/قذيفة OMAR EL FAROUK/2.5 عمر الفاروق 

 212135005494 LAAMARI/لعماري ROKIA/8.5 رقية 

 212135009683 LAARAF/لعراف CHAHINAZ/3.5 شهيناز 

 212135012794 LAHMADI/لحمادي MESSAOUDA/8.75 مسعودة 

 212134058846 LAICHE/العايش SARA/2.5 صاره 

 212134056155 LAKHZOUME/لخزوم RAYANE/2.5 ريان 

 212135007916 LAMICI/لميسي CHIRINE/2.5 شرين 

 212135017813 LARABA/لعرابة CHEMSEDDINE/شمس الدين  

 212135013751 LATRECHE/لطرش MANAR/4.0 منار 

 212135088239 LEBCHIRI/لبشيري AYMEN/4.5 ايمن 

 212139056839 LEMBARKI/لمباركي MESSAOUD/3.0 مسعود 

 161635013240 LOUNIS/لونيس BILAL/بلال  

 212135014075 MAASSAM/معصم IKRAM/5.0 إكرام 

 212135009299 MADOUI/ماضوي SAYFEDDINE/2.5 سيف الدين 

 202035004362 MAHAMDI/محمدي ZAKARIA/زكرياء  

 212139050653 MAHDJOUBI/محجوبي ABDESSALAM/3.0 عبد السلام 

 212135018917 MAHMOUDI/محمودي ASSMA/5.0 اسماء 

 212135014420 MAHRANE/مهران AMIRA/2.5 أميرة 

 212135027748 MEBARKI/مباركي MANAR/2.5 منار 

 212135014999 MEDDOUR/مدور LEYLA/3.25 ليلى 

 212135006404 MEDDOUR/مدور SABRINA/8.5 صبرينة 

 212134064771 MEFTAH/مفتاح HANA/5.0 هناء 

 212135016360 MEGAACHE/مقعاش DOUNIA ZAD/دنيا زاد  

 212135004006 MEKAOUSSI/مقاوسي AYA/7.5 آية 

 212135027364 MEKERSI/مكرسي MASSILIA/ ياماسيل  3.5 

 212135002038 MENASRIA/مناصرية DHIAEDDINE/4.0 ضياء الدين 

 212134058815 MERABET/مرابط RANIA/4.0 رانيا 

 212135012015 MESSAOUDI/مسعودي AYOUB ABDELMALEK/4.5 ايوب عبد المالك 

 212135012391 MEZIANI/مزياني OUMEYMA/5.0 أميمة 

 212134058250 MIALI/ميالي RIHAM/4.0 رهام 

 212135041567 MOSTEFAOUI/مصطفاوي NOUR EL HOUDA/2.5 نور الهدى 

 212135005491 NAILI/نايلي HANINE/6.0 حنين 

 212135013870 NEHILI/نحيلي HIND/6.0 هند 

 212135013830 NOUASRI/نواصري ABDERREZAK/عبد الرزاق  

 212135019185 OUAZANI/وزاني HADIL/6.5 هديل 

 212135014539 OUAZANI/وزاني WISSAM/8.5 وسام 

 212134058212 OUCHENE/اوشن BOUCHRA/9.0 بشرة 



 212139072829 OUNAISSIA/ونايسية HOUDA ARRAHMANE/4.25 هدى الرحمان 

 212134059582 OUNISSI/أونيسي NADA/ندى  

 212135012141 RAGUEDI/راقدي SAMI/2.5 سامي 

 212134060822 REGHIS/رغيس NADJET/12.75 نجاة 

 212134060667 REMILI/رميلي AYA/2.5 آية 

 202035003888 REMILI/رميلي AYOUB/4.25 آيوب 

 212135006563 RIGHI/ريغي MERIEM/مريم  

 212135014990 RIHANI/ريحاني AHLAM/8.0 أحلام 

 171735037069 ROUAHNA/رواحنة KINZA/كنزة  

 212135084589 SAADAOUI/سعداوي ZOHRA/الزهرة  

 212135001721 SACI/ساسي ROUA/3.0 رؤى 

 212135004294 SAHRAOUI/صحراوي AYMEN ALAA EDDINE/2.5 ايمن علاء الدين 

 212139054359 SAHRAOUI/صحراوي RIHAM/8.0 ريهام 

 212135019219 SAHRAOUI/صحراوي THOUAIBA/4.0 ثويبة 

 212135086720 SAKHRI/ يسخر  MOHAMMED ELHADI/3.0 محمد الهادي 

 212134058907 SEBAA/سباع HADIA/7.5 هاديه 

 212139069808 SEBOUAI/سبوعي ABDELBASSET/2.5 عبد الباسط 

 212135039233 SEDDIKI/صديقي SOUFIANE/2.5 سفيان 

 212135018960 SENGOUGA/سنقوقة KHADIDJA/خديجة  

 212135016418 SENGOUGA/ ةسنقوق  NOUR KAMAR EZZAMANE/3.5 نور قمر الزمان 

 212139075093 SID/الصيد AHMED MOUNTASER BILLAH/3.0 أحمد منتصر بالله 

 212134055926 SIFI/الصيفي TOUFIK/التوفيق  

 212135006666 SIFI/صيفي WISSAL/5.5 وصال 

 212135081747 SILINI/سليني WISSAM EDDINE/3.0 وسام الدين 

 212135012374 SOLTANI/سلطاني HANI/2.5 هاني 

 212135001397 TABANI/تباني AYA/5.0 أية 

 212135096998 TAIBAOUI/طيباوي KAHINA/2.5 كهينة 

 212135091464 TAIBAOUI/طيباوي YOUCEF/4.0 يوسف 

 212135012885 TIMIZAR/تيميزار FARYAL/فريال  

 212135026835 TOBBI/طبي ABDERRAHIM/ بد الرحيمع  3.25 

 212135019015 YAHIAOUI/يحياوي SELSABIL/9.5 سلسبيل 

 212134060022 ZAHAF/زحاف ALI/5.5 علي 

 212134059221 ZEMMOULI/زمولي TAREK/3.5 طارق 

 212135004109 ZIANI/زياني OUMAIMA RIHAB/11.75 أميمة رحاب 

 212135004451 ZIANI/زياني RANIA/7.5 رانيا 

 212135012656 ZIANI /زياني AYA/3.5 آية 

 212135009201 ZOUAGRI/زواقري AYACHE/2.5 عياش 

 212139057507 ZOUZOU/زوزو DJADELHAK/4.0 جاد الحق 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Notes TD 1 GAT, Module : Géologie 

 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 192034056014 ABABSA/عبابسة ABABSA/جيلان هبة الله  

 212135019166 ABDELATIF/عبد اللطيف ABDELATIF/10.0 نور الاسلام 

 212135001432 ABDELLI/عبدلي ABDELLI/10.0 إسحاق 

 212135005519 ABDENNOURI/عبد النوري ABDENNOURI/14.25 ياسمين 

 212135016683 ABERKANE/أبركان ABERKANE/9.5 سمية 

 212135013236 ABERKANE/ابركان ABERKANE/14.75 يسرى 

 212135013866 ACHOURI/عاشوري ACHOURI/10.25 ليندة 

 212135009218 ADJAL/عجال ADJAL/10.5 رائد 

 212135001301 ADOUI/عدوي ADOUI/10.0 أسامة 

 212139054640 AISSANI/عيساني AISSANI/14.5 هبة الرحمان 

 212134059167 AISSAOUI/عيساوي AISSAOUI/12.25 حياة 

 212135010825 AMRANE/عمران AMRANE/13.5 يسرى 

 212135016362 AMRAOUI/عمراوي AMRAOUI/رائد ضياء الدين  

 212134057583 AOUAFI/عوافي AOUAFI/10.75 جواهر 

 212135079927 ARIOUA/عريوة ARIOUA/11.5 أنفال 

 212135012679 ASSAS/عساس ASSAS/11.5 إكرام 

 212135040089 ATROUS/عتروس ATROUS/12.25 أحمد أمين 

 212139054514 AYACHE/عياش AYACHE/12.5 مجيب الرحمان 

 212135016404 AZIEZ/عزيز AZIEZ/11.25 محمد هارون 

 212134060023 BAALI/بعلي BAALI/14.0 فيروز 

 212134056678 BADGHIOU/بدغيو BADGHIOU/10.25 مروى 

 212135014256 BECHKA/بشقة BECHKA/11.0 مروة 

 212134059175 BEDDIAF/بضياف BEDDIAF/12.0 دنيا 

 212134059331 BEDDIAF/بضياف BEDDIAF/زهور  

 212135014909 BEGHOURA/بغوره BEGHOURA/13.5 عبدالنور 

 212135013660 BEHAZ/بهاز BEHAZ/13.5 ريان 

 212139059626 BELBEGRA/بالبقرة BELBEGRA/13.0 صالح 

 212135004432 BELDI/بلدي BELDI/13.75 ذكرى 

 171735030922 BENZAF/بن زاف BENZAF/15.5 سليم 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 212139077401 BELGACEMI/بالقاسمي BELGACEMI/15.25 حسين 

 212135014931 BELHIS/بلهيس BELHIS/10.0 محمد الصالح 

 202035016112 BELKHADRIA/بلخذريه BELKHADRIA/لطيفه  

 212139055986 BELKHIR/بالخير BELKHIR/15.0 محمد الطيب 

 212134059228 BELKHIRI/بلخيري BELKHIRI/14.0 عبد العزيز 

 212135004978 BELLAGOUN/بلعقون BELLAGOUN/10.5 محمد زكرياء 

 202034051615 BELLIL/بليل BELLIL/10.0 إلياس 

 202035004152 BELLOUMI/بلومي BELLOUMI/ايمان  

 212139054426 BENACHOURA/بن عشورة BENACHOURA/11.0 صبرينال 

 202035015281 BENALDJIA/بن علجيه BENALDJIA/12.75 سليم 

 212135010781 BENAMOR/بن عمر BENAMOR/10.5 هدى 

 212135002842 BENARBA/بن عربة BENARBA/13.5 خديجة 



 212135017596 BENCHADI/ اديبن ش  BENCHADI/14.0 أنيس 

 212134059947 BEN DJABALLAH/بن جاب الله BEN DJABALLAH/14.5 مروة 

 212135087166 BENGUESMIA/بن قسمية BENGUESMIA/13.5 هبة الرحمان 

 212135027210 BENHABROU/بن حبرو BENHABROU/16.0 كريمة 

 212134058270 BENHACENE/بن حسن BENHACENE/14.0 سهيلة 

 212135017599 BENHIZIA/بن حيزية BENHIZIA/11.5 سلمى 

 212134057861 BENLEULMI/بن العلمي BENLEULMI/15.75 أحمد إسلام 

 212139058808 BENMAHMOUD/بن محمود BENMAHMOUD/11.0 شمس الدين 

 212135001968 BEN MEBAREK/بن مبارك BEN MEBAREK/10.0 شمس الاصيل 

 212134059149 BEN NADJAH/بن نجاح BEN NADJAH/احلام نور الاسلام  

 202035001476 BENNIA/بن نية BENNIA/15.5 انصاف 

 212135012424 BENRAHMOUNE/بن رحمون BENRAHMOUNE/10.5 عباس 

 212135001300 BENSACI/بن ساسي BENSACI/13.0 أسامة 

 191935015814 BENSADIA /بن سعدية BENSADIA /12.75 ياسمينة 

 212135018143 BENSARI/بن ساري BENSARI/14.5 أحمد أمين 

 212135015914 BENZINA/بن زينة BENZINA/10.5 رحمة 

 212135014423 BEROUAL/بروال BEROUAL/10.5 أيمن 

 212135006681 BERRAHAL/برحال BERRAHAL/13.75 ياسمين 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 212134059836 BERRAOUDI/برعودي BERRAOUDI/أماني شمس الاصيل  

 212135018457 BITAM/بيطام BITAM/13.0 يسرى 

 212135005038 BOUAKAZ/بوعكاز BOUAKAZ/15.0 مريم نور الإيمان 

 212134057588 BOUALI/بوعلي BOUALI/12.5 حنين 

 212139056747 BOUANANE/بوعنان BOUANANE/14.5 هاجر 

 212135048099 BOUBCHIR/بوبشير BOUBCHIR/15.0 شيماء 

 212135011375 BOUCHAREB/بوشارب BOUCHAREB/15.0 حمزه وهيب الله 

 212135014253 BOUCHEMMA/بوشمة BOUCHEMMA/11.0 فاطمة 

 212135004555 BOUDIAF/بوضياف BOUDIAF/14.0 سارة 

 212134057950 BOUDRAA/بوذراع BOUDRAA/معاذ  

 212139077597 
BOUGHEZALA 
MOHAMMED/بوغزاله محمد BOUGHEZALA MOHAMMED/10.0 خليفة 

 212135011972 BOUHAFNA /بوحفنة BOUHAFNA /15.5 أسيل 

 212135004273 BOUKEZZI/بوقزي BOUKEZZI/13.0 اية 

 212134058596 BOUKHALFA/بوخالفة BOUKHALFA/أسماء  

 212135018194 BOUKHELOUF/بوخلوف BOUKHELOUF/14.0 داود 

 212134056489 BOUKHIL/بوكحيل BOUKHIL/عمر  

 212135009143 BOULKIS/بولقيس BOULKIS/12.5 سلسبيل 

 212135010627 BOUMARAF/بومعراف BOUMARAF/11.0 عبد المنعم 

 212135018074 BOUMECHACHE/بومشاش BOUMECHACHE/14.25 عبد السميع 

 202034052002 BOUSSALEM/بوسالم BOUSSALEM/إسماعيل  

 212135017815 BOUTEBBA/بوطبة BOUTEBBA/13.75 شيماء 

 212135006671 BOUTIBA/بوطيبة BOUTIBA/13.0 وصال 

 212139054486 BOUZID/بوزيد BOUZID/14.5 فاطمة الزهرة 

 212135006446 CHINAR/شينار CHINAR/عبد الرشيد  

 212135008301 DAHMANE/دحمان DAHMANE/14.75 وداد 

 212135002872 DEMMENE DEBBIH/دمان ذبيح DEMMENE DEBBIH/13.25 عبد الرؤوف 

 212139075344 DERDOUR/دردور DERDOUR/محمدإسلام  



 212139075157 DERKOUCHE/دركوش DERKOUCHE/14.0 بلخير 

 212135005072 DJAADOUR/جعدور DJAADOUR/14.0 منصف 

 202035080061 GASMI/ ميقاس  GASMI/كمال  

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 212135004095 DJABALLAH/جاب الله DJABALLAH/14.75 أمير 

 212134056303 DJAHFA/جحفة DJAHFA/12.75 شهيناز 

 212139058829 DJEGHEL/جغل DJEGHEL/14.0 طارق 

 212134059124 DJERIDI/جريدي DJERIDI/11.25 آية 

 212134056277 DJERIDI/جريدي DJERIDI/13.0 شروق 

 212134057868 EL MAHARAT/المهرات EL MAHARAT/14.0 رحاب 

 212139052105 FAKIH/فقيه FAKIH/10.0 نور الدين 

 212135019013 FARHI/فرحي FARHI/12.0 سلسبيل 

 212135012711 FEGGOUS/فقوس FEGGOUS/12.75 رفيق 

 212135012880 FEKKOUS/فكوس FEKKOUS/13.5 سامر 

 212134059866 FERHATI/فرحاتي FERHATI/13.5 جليلة 

 212135002365 FERRAH/فراح FERRAH/15.5 محمد نور الاسلام 

 212135012651 FORTAS/فرطاس FORTAS/15.0 آمال 

 212135011355 GASMI/قاسمي GASMI/15.25 اماني 

 212134055770 GASMI/قاسمي GASMI/14.75 أميرة فراح 

 212135004163 GHANAI/غناي GHANAI/14.0 إسلام 

 202035013169 GHEDIRI/غديري GHEDIRI/غادة  

 202035033759 GHERAB/غراب GHERAB/11.5 رزان 

 212135008114 GHERBAOUI/غرباوي GHERBAOUI/محمد  

 212134055875 GHERBI/غربي GHERBI/13.5 إنصاف 

 212135037430 GHERRAF/غراف GHERRAF/13.75 عرافي عبد الجبار 

 212135014057 GHODBANE/غضبان GHODBANE/13.0 آية 

 202035014705 GHOUAR/غوار GHOUAR/11.25 اسماء 

 212135018020 GHOUNANI/غوناني GHOUNANI/14.5 أنيس 

 212135018021 GHOUNANI/غوناني GHOUNANI/أيمن  

 212135013714 GUELMAMENE/قلمامن GUELMAMENE/12.5 فوزية 

 212135014948 GUELOUH/قلوح GUELOUH/12.0 نجاة 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 212134059960 GUERMOUAI/قرموعي GUERMOUAI/10.0 نعمة 

 212135041511 HACINI/حسيني HACINI/11.0 فارس 

 212135013871 HACINI/حسيني HACINI/13.75 وجدان صورية 

 212135034650 HADAGHA/حذاقة HADAGHA/10.0 منى الحياة 

 212139075543 HADJAIDJI/حجايجي HADJAIDJI/10.5 احسان 

 212135013807 HADNA/هدنة HADNA/11.0 اميمة 

 212134059130 HAFSAOUI/حفصاوي HAFSAOUI/11.0 أشواق 

 212134059364 HAFSAOUI/حفصاوي HAFSAOUI/11.0 محمد الطاهر 

 212135014116 HAIDOUSSI/حيدوسي HAIDOUSSI/12.5 رفيدة 

 212135004129 HAMEL/هامل HAMEL/13.25 أنفال 

 212135090253 HAMIDI/حميدي HAMIDI/رقية  

 212139077473 HAMZA/حمزه HAMZA/فارس  

 212135002856 HEDJAZI/حجازي HEDJAZI/14.0 سلسبيل 

 212135002909 HOMRI/حمري HOMRI/12.0 نسرين 

 212135028881 HOUADEF/هوادف HOUADEF/13.25 العمري 



 212135026996 HOUCHAL/هوشال HOUCHAL/علي  

 212134063581 KALTOUM/كلتوم KALTOUM/14.5 اشواق 

 212135017521 KEBI/قبي KEBI/10.5 فايزة 

 212134057917 KEZIZ/كزيز KEZIZ/14.5 علاء الدين 

 212134058932 KHAOUA/خاوة KHAOUA/12.0 إسراء 

 212135001434 KHEDDA/خدة KHEDDA/إسراء  

 212135040662 KHELIFA/خليفة KHELIFA/11.25 إبتسام 

 212139075285 KHELIFI/خليفي KHELIFI/عبد اللطيف  

 212134059128 KHERGAG/خرقاق KHERGAG/10.75 أسماء 

 212139056038 KHOUDRANE/خذران KHOUDRANE/شهيناز  

 212139075542 KHOUKHOU/خوخو KHOUKHOU/12.0 إناس 

 212135090270 KODIFA/قذيفة KODIFA/14.0 عمر الفاروق 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 202034008711 AYESH/عايش AYESH/سلين  

 212135009683 LAARAF/لعراف LAARAF/13.5 شهيناز 

 212135012794 LAHMADI/لحمادي LAHMADI/ ودةمسع  15.0 

 212134058846 LAICHE/العايش LAICHE/13.0 صاره 

 212134056155 LAKHZOUME/لخزوم LAKHZOUME/13.75 ريان 

 212135007916 LAMICI/لميسي LAMICI/14.75 شرين 

 212135017813 LARABA/لعرابة LARABA/12.25 شمس الدين 

 212135013751 LATRECHE/لطرش LATRECHE/16.0 منار 

 212135088239 LEBCHIRI/لبشيري LEBCHIRI/14.25 ايمن 

 212139056839 LEMBARKI/لمباركي LEMBARKI/12.5 مسعود 

 161635013240 LOUNIS/لونيس LOUNIS/بلال  

 212135014075 MAASSAM/معصم MAASSAM/14.25 إكرام 

 212135009299 MADOUI/ماضوي MADOUI/12.5 سيف الدين 

 202035004362 MAHAMDI/محمدي MAHAMDI/زكرياء  

 212139050653 MAHDJOUBI/محجوبي MAHDJOUBI/11.0 عبد السلام 

 212135018917 MAHMOUDI/محمودي MAHMOUDI/13.75 اسماء 

 212135014420 MAHRANE/مهران MAHRANE/11.75 أميرة 

 212135027748 MEBARKI/مباركي MEBARKI/14.5 منار 

 212135014999 MEDDOUR/مدور MEDDOUR/12.75 ليلى 

 212135006404 MEDDOUR/مدور MEDDOUR/13.0 صبرينة 

 212134064771 MEFTAH/مفتاح MEFTAH/14.0 هناء 

 212135016360 MEGAACHE/مقعاش MEGAACHE/دنيا زاد  

 212135004006 MEKAOUSSI/مقاوسي MEKAOUSSI/14.75 آية 

 212135027364 MEKERSI/مكرسي MEKERSI/12.0 ماسيليا 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 212135002787 CHAIBAINOU/شايب عينو CHAIBAINOU/ايمان  

 212135042652 DJOUDI/جودي DJOUDI/14.5 إلهام 

 212135002038 MENASRIA/مناصرية MENASRIA/12.25 ضياء الدين 

 212134058815 MERABET/مرابط MERABET/11.25 رانيا 

 212135012015 MESSAOUDI/مسعودي MESSAOUDI/14.0 ايوب عبد المالك 

 212135012391 MEZIANI/مزياني MEZIANI/13.75 أميمة 

 212134058250 MIALI/ميالي MIALI/13.75 رهام 

 212135041567 MOSTEFAOUI/مصطفاوي MOSTEFAOUI/13.25 نور الهدى 

 212135005491 NAILI/نايلي NAILI/13.75 حنين 



 212135013870 NEHILI/نحيلي NEHILI/11.25 هند 

 212135013830 NOUASRI/نواصري NOUASRI/11.25 عبد الرزاق 

 212135019185 OUAZANI/وزاني OUAZANI/14.5 هديل 

 212135014539 OUAZANI/وزاني OUAZANI/13.5 وسام 

 212134058212 OUCHENE/اوشن OUCHENE/15.5 بشرة 

 212139072829 OUNAISSIA/ونايسية OUNAISSIA/10.75 هدى الرحمان 

 212134059582 OUNISSI/أونيسي OUNISSI/ندى  

 212135012141 RAGUEDI/راقدي RAGUEDI/14.25 سامي 

 212134060822 REGHIS/رغيس REGHIS/15.75 نجاة 

 212134060667 REMILI/رميلي REMILI/14.6 آية 

 202035003888 REMILI/رميلي REMILI/آيوب  

 212135006563 RIGHI/ريغي RIGHI/مريم  

 212135014990 RIHANI/ريحاني RIHANI/11.5 أحلام 

 171735037069 ROUAHNA/رواحنة ROUAHNA/كنزة  

 212135084589 SAADAOUI/سعداوي SAADAOUI/الزهرة  

 212135001721 SACI/ساسي SACI/12.5 رؤى 

 212135019219 SAHRAOUI/صحراوي SAHRAOUI/14.25 ثويبة 

 212139075093 SID/الصيد SID/11.25 أحمد منتصر بالله 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 212135005494 LAAMARI/لعماري LAAMARI/13.25 رقية 

 212135004294 SAHRAOUI/صحراوي SAHRAOUI/10.0 ايمن علاء الدين 

 212139054359 SAHRAOUI/صحراوي SAHRAOUI/ هامري  14.5 

 212135086720 SAKHRI/سخري SAKHRI/14.0 محمد الهادي 

 212134058907 SEBAA/سباع SEBAA/12.0 هاديه 

 212139069808 SEBOUAI/سبوعي SEBOUAI/10.75 عبد الباسط 

 212135039233 SEDDIKI/صديقي SEDDIKI/10.75 سفيان 

 212135018960 SENGOUGA/سنقوقة SENGOUGA/12.5 خديجة 

 212135016418 SENGOUGA/سنقوقة SENGOUGA/14.75 نور قمر الزمان 

 212134055926 SIFI/الصيفي SIFI/11.75 التوفيق 

 212135006666 SIFI/صيفي SIFI/12.5 وصال 

 212135081747 SILINI/سليني SILINI/12.0 وسام الدين 

 212135012374 SOLTANI/سلطاني SOLTANI/12.0 هاني 

 212135001397 TABANI/تباني TABANI/13.75 أية 

 212135096998 TAIBAOUI/طيباوي TAIBAOUI/12.25 كهينة 

 212135091464 TAIBAOUI/طيباوي TAIBAOUI/14.0 يوسف 

 212135012885 TIMIZAR/تيميزار TIMIZAR/فريال  

 212135026835 TOBBI/طبي TOBBI/10.0 عبد الرحيم 

 212135019015 YAHIAOUI/ حياويي  YAHIAOUI/13.5 سلسبيل 

 212134060022 ZAHAF/زحاف ZAHAF/13.0 علي 

 212134059221 ZEMMOULI/زمولي ZEMMOULI/12.0 طارق 

 212135004109 ZIANI/زياني ZIANI/12.25 أميمة رحاب 

 212135004451 ZIANI/زياني ZIANI/13.0 رانيا 

 212135012656 ZIANI /زياني ZIANI /12.0 آية 

 212135009201 ZOUAGRI/زواقري ZOUAGRI/12.0 عياش 

 212139057507 ZOUZOU/زوزو ZOUZOU/12.75 جاد الحق 

 


